
Faculty Details of ITEP 

S.
N
o 

Name of 
Faculty 

Designati
on Qualification Date of 

Joining 

Experien
ce (in 
year) 

Photograph Pay Scale 

1.​  Prof. Indira 
Singh 

Professor  
& Head 

M.Ed., Ph.D. 
M.A (Education, 
History) 

10-07-202
5 

19 

 

₹37,400.00 - ₹11,000.00 

2.​  Prof. Anoj Raj Professor 
M.Ed., Ph.D. 
(Edu.), (M.Sc. 
Physics) 

10-07-202
5 

24 

 

₹37,400.00 - ₹11,000.00 

3.​  Prof. Rajeswar  
Pal Professor 

B.A. (Eng., Pol. 
Sc., History), 
M.A. (English) 
Ph.D. (American 
Literature), 
LL.B. 
(Criminology) 

10-07-202
5 

30 

 

₹37,400.00 - ₹11,000.00 

4.​  Dr. Bhuvnesh 
Sharma 

Associate 
Professor 

M.Ed., Ph.D. & 
M.Phi. (Edu.) , 
M.A. (Eng.) 

10-07-202
5 

15 

 

₹37,400.00 - ₹9,000.00  

5.​  Dr. Aftab 
Alam 

Associate 
Professor 

B.Ed., B.Sc. 
(PCM), M.Sc. 
(Mathematics), 
Ph.D. (Math.) 

10-07-202
5 

21 

 

₹37,400.00 - ₹9,000.00  

6.​  Dr. Seema 
Sharma 

Associate 
Professor 

M.A (Education. 
Sanskrit, Hindi), 
Ph.D. (Hindi), 
P.D.F-ICSSR 
UGC NET-Hindi 

10-07-202
5 

10 ₹37,400.00 - ₹9,000.00  



7.​  Dr. Roopam 
Jain 

Assistant​
Professor 

M.Sc. Botany 
M.Ed., Ph.D. & 
M.Phil 
NET.Edu. 

10-07-202
5 

18 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

8.​  Miss Vaishali Assistant​
Professor 

M.Sc. 
Mathematics. 
NET (Edu) 

10-07-202
5 

6month 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

9.​  
Dr. Aman 
Kumar 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.Sc. (PCM) 
M.Sc. (Physics), 
Ph.D. (Physics)  

10-07-202
5 

8 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

10.​  
Dr. Amit 
Kumar 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.Sc. (ZBC) , 
M.Sc. (Botany)  
M.Phil. 
(Botany), Ph.D. 
(Botany) 

10-07-202
5 

9 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

11.​  
Dr. Anupriya 
Rana 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.Sc. (Botany) , 
M.Sc. (Botany) 
Ph.D. (Botany) 

10-07-202
5 

5 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

12.​  Dr. Rajiv Assistant 
Professor 

B.Ed., B.Sc. 
(PCM) M.Sc. 
(Mathematics) 
M.Phil. 
(Mathematics) 
Ph.D. 
(Mathematics) 

10-07-202
5 

7 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

13.​  Dr. Abida Assistant 
Professor 

B.Sc. (C.B.Z), 
M.Sc. 
(Chemistry) 
Ph.D. 
(Chemistry) 

10-07-202
5 

2 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 



14.​  
Dr. Ankita 
Agarwal 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.Sc. (C.B.Z), 
N.T.T 
M.Sc. 
(Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry) 
Ph.D. 
(Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry) 

10-07-202
5 

9 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

15.​  
Dr. Reeba 
Devi 

Assistant 
Professor 

B,Ed., M.Ed. 
M.A. (English) 
UGC-NET(Edu) 
Ph.D 
(Education) 

10-07-202
5 

8 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

16.​  Dr. Sangeeta 
Assistant 
Professor 

B.Ed. M.Ed. 
M.A. Sociology,   
Ph.D,(Edu)  
UGC-NET (Edu) 

10-07-202
5 

8 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

17.​  Dr. Rubi 
Assistant 
Professor 

B.Ed. M.Ed. 
M.A. 
(Sociology),  
Ph.D,(Edu)  
UGC-NET (Edu) 

10-07-202
5 

7 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

18.​  
Dr. Ragini 
Shrivastava 

Assistant 
Professor 

M.A. 
(Philosophy, 
Education), 
Ph.D.(Philosoph
y) 

10-07-202
5 

10 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

19.​  
Dr. Reshu 
Rani 

Assistant 
Professor 

M.A. Hindi, 
M.Ed.,  
Ph.D 
(Education) 

10-07-202
5 

5 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

20.​  
Dr. Preeti 
Sharma 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.A, M.A,  
Ph.D. 

10-07-202
5 

7 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 



21.​  
Dr. Ashish 
Dipankar 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.A (Sanskrit), 
B.Ed.  
M.A-Hindi, 
Ph.D. (Hindi) 
M.Phil. (Hindi), 
P.G. (Diploma), 
UGC-NET 

10-07-202
5 

5  ₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

22.​  Dr. Juli Assistant 
Professor 

M.A (Sociology) 
B.Sc. (PCM) 
M.Phil. 
(Sociology) 
UGC-NET, 
Ph.D. 

10-07-202
5 

3 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

23.​  
Dr. Mohini 
Mittal 

Assistant 
Professor 

M.A (Sociology) 
M.Ed., Ph.D. 
(Sociology), 
P.D.F. (ICSSR, 
New Delhi) 

10-07-202
5 

3 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

24.​  Dr. Lovely Assistant 
Professor 

B.Sc. (Computer 
Science) 
M.A.(Sociology) 
M.Phil. (Soci.) 
NET (Soci.), 
Ph.D (Soci.) 

10-07-202
5 

5 ₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

25.​  
Dr. Durvesh 
Kumar 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.Ed., M.A, 
(History) 
Ph.D. (History) 

10-07-202
5 

10 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

26.​  
Mr. Abhijeet 
Sharma 

Assistant 
Professor 

UGC-NET 
(English),  
M.Phil (English) 
M.A. (English) 

10-07-202
5 

3 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

27.​  
Dr. Nishi 
Raghav 

Assistant 
Professor 

M.A (Hindi), 
M.Phil. (Hindi) 
Ph.D. (Hindi), 
UGC NET – 
Hindi 
Basic Computer 
Diploma   

10-07-202
5 

3 ₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 



28.​  
Dr. Rafat 
Khanam 

Assistant 
Professor 

M.A. 
(Education), 
M.A. (English) 
MBA Ph.D. 
(English) 

10-07-202
5 

18 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

29.​  
Dr. Manisha 
Luthra 

Assistant 
Professor 

M.A.,  
Ph.D. 

10-07-202
5 

3 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

30.​  
Dr. Dinesh 
Kumar 

Assistant 
Professor 

M.A  
Ph.D. 

10-07-202
5 

3 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

31.​  
Dr. Ranveer 
Singh 

Assistant 
Professor 

M.A. (English) 
Ph.D. (English) 

10-07-202
5 

3 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

32.​  
Dr. Amrita 
Chaudhary 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.Ed. M.A  
M.Phil & Ph.D 

10-07-202
5 

10 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

33.​  
Dr. Vinita 
Mittal 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.Com,  
M.Com, MBA, 
LLB, 
Ph.D. (Mgmt) 

10-07-202
5 

17 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

34.​  
Dr. Rakhi 
Kumari 

Assistant 
Professor 

MBA 
10-07-202
5 

8 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 



35.​  
Dr. Ankit 
Singh Jadon 

Assistant 
Professor 

M.P.Ed.  
Ph.D. (Physical 
Education) 

10-07-202
5 

3 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

36.​  
Mr. Kapil 
Shakya 

Assistant 
Professor 

M.P.Ed.  
Ph.D. (Physical 
Education, 
Pursuing) 

10-07-202
5 

4 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

37.​  
Mr. Subham 
Rathi 

Assistant 
Professor 

M.P.Ed.  
Ph.D. ((Physical 
Education, 
Pursuing) 

10-07-202
5 

3 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

38.​  
Dr. Navneet 
Singh 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.Ed., B.Sc. 
(PCM)  
M.Sc. (Applied 
Physics) 
Ph.D. 
(Chemistry ) 

10-07-202
5 

  ₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

39.​  
Dr. Deepak 
Singh 

Assistant 
Professor 

MA (Music in 
Hindustani Vocal 
Music) 

10-07-202
5 

9 M 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

40.​  
Mr. Krishan 
Kumar 
 

Senior 
Lecturer 

B.VA.  
M.V.A  

10-07-202
5 

3 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

41.​  
Ms Nishi 
Chauha 

Lecturer MA (Music)  
10-07-202
5 

3 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 



42.​  
Mr. Mandeep 
Kumar 

Senior 
Lecturer 

B.Ed., M.A 
(Education) 
B.Sc. (PCM), 
M.Sc. 
(Mathematics) 

10-07-202
5 

12  ₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

43.​  Mrs. Nisha Lecturer 

B.Ed., B.Sc. 
(PCM) 
M.Sc. 
(Chemistry)  
Ph.D.  

10-07-202
5 

3 ₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

44.​  
Mr. 
Narvdeshwar 

Lecturer 
M.Ed, M.A.( 
Eng & Sans) 

10-07-202
5 

9 

 

₹15,600.00 - ₹6,000.00 

 


